
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2911.25 3004.00 9 5/8" @ 3004' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 32-23-597 Pad
Well: TR 22-23-597

Well Details: TR 22-23-597

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1654869.50 2227620.90 39.5994135 -108.2414307 A7 (TR 22-23-597)

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

15:46, January 27 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.80°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51645.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.93°
Date: 1/26/2017

Model: HDGM
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 660.01 15.60 298.34 653.61 33.40 -61.92 3.00 298.34 70.36
4 5562.79 15.60 298.34 5375.78 659.31 -1222.37 0.00 0.001388.84
5 6602.82 0.00 0.00 6403.00 726.11 -1346.22 1.50 180.001529.56 TR 22-23-597 MVRD
6 10424.82 0.00 0.0010225.00 726.11 -1346.22 0.00 0.001529.56 TR 22-23-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 22-23-597 MVRD 6403.00 726.11 -1346.221655635.90 2226297.20 39.6014068 -108.2462083 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 22-23-597 PBHL 10225.00 726.11 -1346.221655635.90 2226297.20 39.6014068 -108.2462083 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2841.00 2931.07 Wasatch
4605.00 4762.54 G_Sand Top
4659.00 4818.60 G_Sand Base
6068.00 6267.39 Ohio Creek
6403.00 6602.82 Mesaverde
7045.00 7244.82 Top Gas
9006.00 9205.82 Cameo 
9383.00 9582.82 Rollins
9588.00 9787.82 Cozzette
9825.00 10024.82 Corcoran
9990.00 10189.82 Sego

10225.00 10424.82 TD



Standard Planning Report

27 January, 2017

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 32-23-597 Pad

TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)

OH



Planning Report

Well TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 22-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 32-23-597 Pad

Map

-1.73 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,654,899.00 usft

2,227,644.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.5994964

-108.2413519

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)

1,654,869.50 usft

2,227,620.90 usft

8,545.20 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5994135

-108.2414307

-30.18 usft

-22.20 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/26/2017 9.80 65.93 51,646

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

298.340.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

298.340.003.003.00-61.9233.40653.61298.3415.60660.01

0.000.000.000.00-1,222.37659.315,375.78298.3415.605,562.79

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,346.22726.116,403.000.000.006,602.82 TR 22-23-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,346.22726.1110,225.000.000.0010,424.82 TR 22-23-597 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 22-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.80 298.34 199.99 0.94 3.000.45 -0.83 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.80 298.34 299.81 6.70 3.003.18 -5.90 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.80 298.34 399.20 17.67 3.008.39 -15.55 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.80 298.34 497.87 33.83 3.0016.06 -29.77 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.80 298.34 595.56 55.13 3.0026.17 -48.52 3.00 0.00

660.01 15.60 298.34 653.61 70.36 3.0033.40 -61.92 3.00 0.00

700.00 15.60 298.34 692.12 81.11 0.0038.51 -71.39 0.00 0.00

800.00 15.60 298.34 788.44 108.00 0.0051.27 -95.06 0.00 0.00

900.00 15.60 298.34 884.76 134.90 0.0064.04 -118.73 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 15.60 298.34 981.07 161.79 0.0076.80 -142.40 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 15.60 298.34 1,077.39 188.68 0.0089.57 -166.07 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 15.60 298.34 1,173.70 215.57 0.00102.34 -189.73 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 15.60 298.34 1,270.02 242.47 0.00115.10 -213.40 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 15.60 298.34 1,366.34 269.36 0.00127.87 -237.07 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 15.60 298.34 1,462.65 296.25 0.00140.64 -260.74 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 15.60 298.34 1,558.97 323.14 0.00153.40 -284.41 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 15.60 298.34 1,655.28 350.04 0.00166.17 -308.08 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 15.60 298.34 1,751.60 376.93 0.00178.94 -331.75 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 15.60 298.34 1,847.91 403.82 0.00191.70 -355.42 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 15.60 298.34 1,944.23 430.71 0.00204.47 -379.09 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 15.60 298.34 2,040.55 457.61 0.00217.24 -402.76 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 15.60 298.34 2,136.86 484.50 0.00230.00 -426.43 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 15.60 298.34 2,233.18 511.39 0.00242.77 -450.09 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 15.60 298.34 2,329.49 538.28 0.00255.53 -473.76 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 15.60 298.34 2,425.81 565.18 0.00268.30 -497.43 0.00 0.00

2,599.99 15.60 298.34 2,522.13 592.07 0.00281.07 -521.10 0.00 0.00

2,699.99 15.60 298.34 2,618.44 618.96 0.00293.83 -544.77 0.00 0.00

2,799.99 15.60 298.34 2,714.76 645.85 0.00306.60 -568.44 0.00 0.00

2,899.99 15.60 298.34 2,811.07 672.75 0.00319.37 -592.11 0.00 0.00

2,931.07 15.60 298.34 2,841.00 681.10 0.00323.33 -599.46 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,999.99 15.60 298.34 2,907.39 699.64 0.00332.13 -615.78 0.00 0.00

3,004.00 15.60 298.34 2,911.25 700.72 0.00332.64 -616.73 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD

3,099.99 15.60 298.34 3,003.71 726.53 0.00344.90 -639.45 0.00 0.00

3,199.99 15.60 298.34 3,100.02 753.42 0.00357.67 -663.12 0.00 0.00

3,299.99 15.60 298.34 3,196.34 780.32 0.00370.43 -686.79 0.00 0.00

3,399.99 15.60 298.34 3,292.65 807.21 0.00383.20 -710.46 0.00 0.00

3,499.99 15.60 298.34 3,388.97 834.10 0.00395.97 -734.12 0.00 0.00

3,599.99 15.60 298.34 3,485.28 861.00 0.00408.73 -757.79 0.00 0.00

3,699.99 15.60 298.34 3,581.60 887.89 0.00421.50 -781.46 0.00 0.00

3,799.99 15.60 298.34 3,677.92 914.78 0.00434.26 -805.13 0.00 0.00

3,899.99 15.60 298.34 3,774.23 941.67 0.00447.03 -828.80 0.00 0.00

3,999.99 15.60 298.34 3,870.55 968.57 0.00459.80 -852.47 0.00 0.00

4,099.99 15.60 298.34 3,966.86 995.46 0.00472.56 -876.14 0.00 0.00

4,199.99 15.60 298.34 4,063.18 1,022.35 0.00485.33 -899.81 0.00 0.00

4,299.99 15.60 298.34 4,159.50 1,049.24 0.00498.10 -923.48 0.00 0.00

4,399.99 15.60 298.34 4,255.81 1,076.14 0.00510.86 -947.15 0.00 0.00

4,499.99 15.60 298.34 4,352.13 1,103.03 0.00523.63 -970.82 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 22-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,599.99 15.60 298.34 4,448.44 1,129.92 0.00536.40 -994.48 0.00 0.00

4,699.99 15.60 298.34 4,544.76 1,156.81 0.00549.16 -1,018.15 0.00 0.00

4,762.54 15.60 298.34 4,605.00 1,173.63 0.00557.15 -1,032.96 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Top

4,799.99 15.60 298.34 4,641.08 1,183.71 0.00561.93 -1,041.82 0.00 0.00

4,818.60 15.60 298.34 4,659.00 1,188.71 0.00564.30 -1,046.23 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Base

4,899.99 15.60 298.34 4,737.39 1,210.60 0.00574.70 -1,065.49 0.00 0.00

4,999.99 15.60 298.34 4,833.71 1,237.49 0.00587.46 -1,089.16 0.00 0.00

5,099.99 15.60 298.34 4,930.02 1,264.38 0.00600.23 -1,112.83 0.00 0.00

5,199.99 15.60 298.34 5,026.34 1,291.28 0.00612.99 -1,136.50 0.00 0.00

5,299.99 15.60 298.34 5,122.66 1,318.17 0.00625.76 -1,160.17 0.00 0.00

5,399.99 15.60 298.34 5,218.97 1,345.06 0.00638.53 -1,183.84 0.00 0.00

5,499.99 15.60 298.34 5,315.29 1,371.95 0.00651.29 -1,207.51 0.00 0.00

5,562.79 15.60 298.34 5,375.78 1,388.84 0.00659.31 -1,222.37 0.00 0.00

5,599.99 15.04 298.34 5,411.65 1,398.67 1.50663.98 -1,231.02 -1.50 0.00

5,699.99 13.54 298.34 5,508.55 1,423.36 1.50675.70 -1,252.75 -1.50 0.00

5,799.99 12.04 298.34 5,606.07 1,445.50 1.50686.21 -1,272.24 -1.50 0.00

5,899.99 10.54 298.34 5,704.13 1,465.08 1.50695.50 -1,289.47 -1.50 0.00

5,999.99 9.04 298.34 5,802.67 1,482.09 1.50703.58 -1,304.44 -1.50 0.00

6,099.99 7.54 298.34 5,901.62 1,496.51 1.50710.42 -1,317.13 -1.50 0.00

6,199.99 6.04 298.34 6,000.92 1,508.34 1.50716.04 -1,327.54 -1.50 0.00

6,267.39 5.03 298.34 6,068.00 1,514.84 1.50719.13 -1,333.27 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,299.99 4.54 298.34 6,100.49 1,517.56 1.50720.42 -1,335.66 -1.50 0.00

6,399.99 3.04 298.34 6,200.26 1,524.17 1.50723.56 -1,341.48 -1.50 0.00

6,499.99 1.54 298.34 6,300.18 1,528.17 1.50725.46 -1,345.00 -1.50 0.00

6,599.99 0.04 298.34 6,400.17 1,529.56 1.50726.11 -1,346.22 -1.50 0.00

6,602.82 0.00 0.00 6,403.00 1,529.56 1.50726.11 -1,346.22 -1.50 0.00

Mesaverde - TR 22-23-597 MVRD

6,699.99 0.00 0.00 6,500.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

6,799.99 0.00 0.00 6,600.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

6,899.99 0.00 0.00 6,700.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

6,999.99 0.00 0.00 6,800.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,099.99 0.00 0.00 6,900.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,199.99 0.00 0.00 7,000.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,244.82 0.00 0.00 7,045.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,299.99 0.00 0.00 7,100.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,399.99 0.00 0.00 7,200.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,499.99 0.00 0.00 7,300.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,599.98 0.00 0.00 7,400.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,699.98 0.00 0.00 7,500.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,799.98 0.00 0.00 7,600.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,899.98 0.00 0.00 7,700.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

7,999.98 0.00 0.00 7,800.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,099.98 0.00 0.00 7,900.17 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,199.98 0.00 0.00 8,000.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,299.98 0.00 0.00 8,100.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,399.98 0.00 0.00 8,200.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,499.98 0.00 0.00 8,300.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 22-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,599.98 0.00 0.00 8,400.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,699.98 0.00 0.00 8,500.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,799.98 0.00 0.00 8,600.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,899.98 0.00 0.00 8,700.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

8,999.98 0.00 0.00 8,800.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,099.98 0.00 0.00 8,900.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,199.98 0.00 0.00 9,000.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,205.82 0.00 0.00 9,006.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,299.98 0.00 0.00 9,100.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,399.98 0.00 0.00 9,200.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,499.98 0.00 0.00 9,300.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,582.82 0.00 0.00 9,383.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,599.98 0.00 0.00 9,400.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,699.98 0.00 0.00 9,500.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,787.82 0.00 0.00 9,588.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,799.98 0.00 0.00 9,600.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,899.98 0.00 0.00 9,700.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

9,999.98 0.00 0.00 9,800.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

10,024.82 0.00 0.00 9,825.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

10,099.98 0.00 0.00 9,900.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

10,189.82 0.00 0.00 9,990.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

Sego

10,199.98 0.00 0.00 10,000.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

10,299.98 0.00 0.00 10,100.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

10,399.98 0.00 0.00 10,200.16 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

10,424.82 0.00 0.00 10,225.00 1,529.56 0.00726.11 -1,346.22 0.00 0.00

TD - TR 22-23-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 22-23-597 MVRD 6,403.00 1,655,635.90 2,226,297.20726.11 -1,346.220.00 0.00 39.6014069 -108.2462083

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 22-23-597 PBHL 10,225.00 1,655,635.90 2,226,297.20726.11 -1,346.220.00 0.00 39.6014069 -108.2462083

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Planning Report

Well TR 22-23-597 - Slot A7 (TR 22-23-597)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 22-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD2,911.253,004.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,931.07 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,841.00

4,762.54 G_Sand Top 0.00 0.004,605.00

4,818.60 G_Sand Base 0.00 0.004,659.00

6,267.39 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.006,068.00

6,602.82 Mesaverde 0.00 0.006,403.00

7,244.82 Top Gas 0.00 0.007,045.00

9,205.82 Cameo 0.00 0.009,006.00

9,582.82 Rollins 0.00 0.009,383.00

9,787.82 Cozzette 0.00 0.009,588.00

10,024.82 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,825.00

10,189.82 Sego 0.00 0.009,990.00

10,424.82 TD 0.00 0.0010,225.00
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